Data sheet/FDV

Product name Toolflex H-01 Medium, 2-pack, black

Product code 2879581
GTIN 7070701373447
ETIM-Class EC002625

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

90 mm
35mm
270 mm

189

Mounting accessories (enclosure/cabinet)

Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

Spare Part

Material

Width

Hight

Depth

Minimum Cleaning Temp
Maximum Cleaning Temp

Maximum Weight Individual Holder

wmX
< r
m

Other
Yes
No
Plastic
70 mm
35mm
75 mm
-5°C
60 °C

5kg
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